
 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 
 

☐ BID OPENING ☒ PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ☐ SITE VISIT 
☐ PRESENTATION ☐ MANDATORY   ☐ MANDATORY 
   ☒ NON-MANDATORY   ☐ NON-MANDATORY 
 
BID/RFP NUMBER: 22-DES-ITB-503  DATE:  November 30, 2021 
 
BID/RFP TITLE: Columbia Pike Retaining Wall 
 
 
 
COUNTY CONTACT: Sy Gezachew   TELEPHONE:703.228.0649 
 

Full Name Email Telephone Firm 
Sy Gezachew sgezachew@arlingtonva.us  Arlington County 
Christopher Balallo cbalallo@arlingtonva.us  Arlington County 
Susan Finotti Sfinotti@arlingtonva.us  Arlington County 
Rick Fernandes rfernandes@fortmyer.com  Fort Myer Construction 
Melanie Turner  mturner@amconcrete.net  A&M Concrete   
Amy Huling amy.huling@shirleycontracting.com 703-550-3547 Shirley Contracting 
Brian Grover bgrover@amconcrete.net 703-544-0850 A&M Concrete   
William Potempa wpotempa@terrasiteco.com 703-581-7214 Terra Site Constructors 
Nik Paatil npaatil@terrasiteco.com 240-727-0862 Terra Site Constructors 
Melissa Hill mhill@meridianconstructionco.com 301-670-1677 Meridian Construction Co 
Sam Patel spatel@fortmyer.com  Fort Myer Construction 
Ron Grob  rgrob@flippo.com 301-967-6800 Flippo Construction   
Tiago Torres   jtorres@fortmyer.com 202-636-9535 Fort Myer Construction 
Rob Saucier rob@vetskm.com  VKM Contracting 
Zack Travers travers.monacontracting@gmail.com  Mona Contracting 
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